I CAMP. NAC. INTER DELFINES SWIM CLUB 2023 - 03/05/2023 to 06/05/2023

Name

Arevalo, Samantha
Fustillos, Natali
Montalvo, Loreto

Martinez, Danna
Becdach, Samia
Leon, Maria Emilia

Coello, Rafaela
Toledo, Melanie
Toscano, Laura

]

PISCINA 25MTS. CLUB IACARANDA
QUITO-ECUADOR

FINA Points
Gender Age

18
18
18

15
15
15

13
13
13

CATEGORIA MAYORES

Girls 18&0 400 Free

Girls 18&0 800 Free

Girls 18&0 100 Breast
CATEGORIA 15-17

Girls 15-17 400 Free

Girls 15-17 100 Free

Girls 15-17 50 Breast

CATEGORIA 13-14

Girls 14&U 100 Fly

Girls 14&U 50 Free

Girls 14&U 200 Free

4:26.02
9:36.47
1:24.60

4:26.36
58.36
34.21

1:06.27
28.44
2:19.31

HY-

679
574
400

677
638
581

562
524
496
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